Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaiden Hitchins - (1406859) - City of Birmingham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.04
1:02.85
1:03.02
1:03.08
1:03.25
1:03.78
1:04.18
1:04.45
1:04.60
1:04.81
1:05.00
1:05.30
1:06.26
1:12.59
1:14.32
1:16.51
1:24.30
1:25.39
1:36.98

1:53.70
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28/01/24
08/10/23
28/01/24
09/06/24
09/07/23
18/11/23
12/02/23
14/10/23
18/06/23
21/10/23
11/11/23
09/12/23
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11/09/22
10/07/22
09/07/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
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29/06/21

Date
09/06/24
28/01/24
28/01/24

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1

City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2
National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022
Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala
Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships

Warley Wasps

Meet
City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024

Venue

Worcester
Sheffield
Worcester
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Birmingham
Birmingham
Abbey Stadium LC
Snowdome LC
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Horfield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich

West Brom

Venue
Birmingham
Worcester

Worcester
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Club Swam Under Level

Halesowen 2
Worcs 2
Halesowen 2
Co Birm'ham 3
Worcs 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Sandwell 2

4
Co Birm'ham 3
Co Birm'ham 2

4

4
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 4

2
Warley Wasps 3
Warley Wasps 2
Warley Wasps 2
Warley Wasps 4
Warley Wasps 0

Club Swam Under Level

Co Birm'ham 3
Halesowen 2
Halesowen 2
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1:05.30 391 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3 Snowdome LC 4
1:03.78 420 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Co Birm'ham 2
1:05.00 397 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2 Abbey Stadium LC 4
1:04.81 400 H 21/10/28 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Co Birm'ham 2
1:04.45 407 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1 West Bromwich 4
1:02.85 439 H 08/10/23  Swim England National County Team Champs 2023 Sheffield Worcs 2
1:03.25 431 H 09/07/23  Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala Wolverhampton Worcs 2
1:04.60 404 H 18/06/23 City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Co Birm'ham 3
1:04.18 412 F 12/02/23 Worcester County SA Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Sandwell 2
1:06.26 374 H 12/02/23 Worcester County SA Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Sandwell 2
1:12.59 285 H 11/09/22 Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022 West Bromwich Sandwell 4
1:14.32 265 F 10/07/22  Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala Horfield 2
1:16.51 243 H 09/07/22  Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet Wolverhampton Warley Wasps 3
1:25.39 175 F 13/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Warley Wasps 2
1:24.30 182 H 13/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Warley Wasps 2
1:36.98 119 H 04/09/21 Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships West Bromwich Warley Wasps 4
1:53.70 74 H 29/06/21 Warley Wasps West Brom Warley Wasps 0
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